From: Jacob Kamplain

To: Patterson, Heather, EMNRD; Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD; "Robertson, Jeffery"”

Cc: "Laura Flores"; "Lara Weinheimer"; "Catherine Ursanic"; hconder@rice-ecs.com; "Wall, Fred"
Subject: Linn West B #40

Date: Friday, September 19, 2014 2:06:53 PM

Attachments: Linn H.E. West B #40 (2RP-2399) Corrective Action Plan.pdf

All,

Attached is the corrective action plan for the Linn West B #40. Please fill free to contact me if you
have any questions or concerns. Thank you.

RECS .4A
RICE ENVIROMNMENTAL
Jacob Kamplain

Project Leader

419 W. Cain

Hobbs, NM 88240
575-942-8221


mailto:jkamplain@rice-ecs.com
mailto:Heather.Patterson@state.nm.us
mailto:mike.bratcher@state.nm.us
mailto:jlrobertson@blm.gov
mailto:lflores@rice-ecs.com
mailto:lweinheimer@rice-ecs.com
mailto:cursanic@rice-ecs.com
mailto:hconder@rice-ecs.com
mailto:BWall@linnenergy.com

